2024/8/14 15:49

424

425

426

428

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

BX

EIX

EIX

AR =1

iTEx
PR =1

AR =1

AR =1

pAR=1

iTEx

AR =1

AR =1
pAR=1
pAR=1
AR =

AR =

iTEx

PR =1

ARSI
AR =1
K=

pAR=1

IR ERERERRA-FHER

IRB &M
MEAKE KERIRET BF— T EZ

EIXARFmINLiiE s EEERE-
ME—EE (ZH) @RI

RRRSFT R34 =, 355K 34. 35HRIT
=

AL MRFIAERC—HA
BRSEE

R E R IR B IR E LB KRR
hOE-TE. RIBEREE (ZH)

HRRBESUEH A HIEIE 3#E S
LEDHEZARME. R I]E (—H) 14
FB. 2#] 55, 3#[ . TBDRHE. EiEEE
% NB=

el (RWRE-1EEK) BIRIE

INIHTER ARERFHRSUERE - TrafinEtt
XPERSPOFERTIZGR G, LIE2

BMERFRERE/NX3#{EEE
ZERE2# B

RMEXEBEZ—, 2=, Z2=

IRINE SR BIRAT# B
IRINESHFHHRIDBIRAT#CRE

IR EERIRAE8#, 9%, 10#1%

MU ERELEDRRIAINE - 14 5. 2#4EEECE
e

IN=ERFARATIEIEF A

ST (PRS- TEER) FETiE
(1BF) 1#I 5
IIRINE S ERID AR AT B

121.199.0.79/workattendancel/list?year=2024&month=6

BB

TREEE SUHEHIEERGEGRAT

TEGRE KREEERGEGRAR

TiERiE (ERIESAEAERAE

TREET SREREAGRAT

TERE | ARERNEREEERAE

TR TITHaRRMN TR EER
AT

TREEL | APEERERATE

TREET | AAEEREHERAT

TiERT FERRFATIERERAE

TERT | REEUHTIEEAGRAE

TEEL IIHEERRTIEARAR

TREELT | RELERTERRAR

TREET | RITERTEGRAS

THERT | RAEAEEZERTERRAT

TRERE TINEHeXRNTERREEEIR

A

TERE | AEEATIEREERAE

TERT TN SRIERTEGRRAE

T#ERT BUhE—ZRTERRAE

TEET FPERRSNIERFERAR

TERE JINACEREIEEIRAT

TERE INEHeXRNTERRREEIR

AT

aE

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10
10

10

10

10

10
10

10

22/30


Hua
高亮


